

Thank you for making a stock gift to Howard Center. We're very grateful for your support. According to the Gift Acceptance Policy approved by the Board of Trustees, your gift will be applied to Howard Center's area of greatest need (unrestricted funds), unless you request otherwise.

Following is information to transfer stock to Howard Center's account:

Account Registration: Federal Tax ID #: Custodian: Account Number: DTC #:	Howard Center, Inc. 03-0179433 Morgan Stanley 383-023905 0015
Account Manager Contact:	Timothy Stotz Morgan Stanley 105 West View Road, 5 th Floor Colchester, VT 05446 Phone: 802-658-2424
Howard Center Contact:	Michael Glod Senior Development and Communications Director 208 Flynn Avenue, Suite 3J Burlington, VT 05401 Cell: (802) 735-7507 Email: mglod@howardcenter.org